Borpse st

Mackay Memorial Hospital

B2 Model: SC-160E (H1224001) TP211307

Temperature Record
Investigational Product Stored Under Refrigerated Condition (2 to 8 C)

Date
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Time
(24hr)

Temperature (C)

Now

Max

Min

Signature
(Initial)

Comments

01/FEB /2023

6738

3.7

47

3.6

Hs5<

02/ FEB /2023

0747

257

§.0

3.6

03/ FEB /2023

4.0

3.b

04 / FEB /1 2023

06/ FEB / 2023

07 / FEB / 2023

08 / FEB / 2023

09/ FEB /2023

10/ FEB / 2023

| 13/ FEB/2023

I FEB /2023

14/ FEB / 2023 )20 | 4, H S
15/ FEB / 2023 0933 4. | HSc
16 / FEB / 2023 loo ¢ Lo Hsl
17 1 FEB / 2023 Jol § Hée

18 / FEB / 2023

" 20/FEB/2023 | |

21/FEB/2023 | [0vy7 4o HsL
22/FEB /2023 | joz§ EN'e )5 ¢
23/FEB/2023 | o943 3.6 H&
24/FEB/2023 | ©9¢p 4.1 Hsc

@Mackay Memorial Hospital Main Branch Taipei

25/ FEB /2023

27 | FEB /2023 |

et

Pharmacist: )Z M

Page

97 FEI3 2023

/
(From JUN/2012 V0.4)
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